
 
 

Page 1 of 1 

October 6, 2022 
 

 

Rowan County 

130 West Innes Street 

Salisbury, NC 28144 

 
Attention: Don Bringle 

  Parks and Recreation Director 

 

Reference: Contract Award Recommendation 

Rowan County Facilities Services  

Roof Replacement 

REI Project No. 022CLT-152 

Dear Mr. Bringle: 

Bids were opened at 2:00 PM on Thursday, October 6, 2022 for the above referenced project.  Interstate 

Roofing Company, Inc submitted the lowest total base bid in the amount of $536,900.00. 

REI Engineer’s estimated construction cost for the project was $608,000.00; therefore, REI recommends 

this project be awarded to Interstate Roofing Company, Inc in the amount of $536,900.00. 

Please contact our office if you have any questions regarding the bidding and awarding of this project. 

Sincerely, 

REI Engineers 

Paul Whitley, RRO, CDT 

Project Manager 

 Enc: Certified Bid Tabulation 

 Copy of Interstate Roofing Company, Inc Bid Form 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



60.00$    10.00$    60.00$    2.00$       3.00$      4.50$     5.00$     X X A Soprema X

3.25$      6.25$      4.50$      2.00$       2.25$      5.90$     3.25$     X X A Soprema X

32.00$    25.00$    18.00$    5.00$       1.85$      6.00$     5.50$     X X A Siplast X

300.00$  80.00$    100.00$  2.00$       2.25$      8.00$     6.50$     X X A Soprema X

20.00$    20.00$    15.00$    4.00$       6.00$      10.00$   10.00$   X X A Sarnafil X

25.00$    15.00$    25.00$    2.50$       3.50$      6.00$     8.00$     X X A Soprema X

30.00$    10.00$    30.00$    2.00$       4.50$      5.00$     8.00$     X X A Siplast X

30.00$    20.00$    25.00$    4.50$       5.00$      5.00$     15.00$   X X A Sarnafil X

36.00$    11.00$    10.00$    5.00$       5.00$      5.00$     7.00$     X X A Soprema X

I hereby certify that this is a true tabulation of bids received.

Paul Whitley, RRO, CDT Date

Project Manager

AAR of North Carolina, Inc 571,250.00$          

BAR Roofing and Maintenance 619,000.00$          

UP No.4

BID TABULATION

Owner Name: Rowan County 

Project Name: Rowan County Facilities Services Building RR

Bid Due Date: October 6, 2022

Bid Due Time: 2:00 PM

Bidders Base Bid Bid Bond MWSBE RMA
Material Price 

Breakdown
UP No. 1 UP No. 2 UP No. 3 UP No. 6

Addendum 

No. 1
UP No. 7UP No. 5

Davco Roofing & Sheet Metal 576,525.00$          

Tecta America Carolinas LLC 1,050,000.00$       

Weathergard, Inc. 748,167.00$          

Nations Roof of Carolinas 565,000.00$          

Rike Roofing Services 729,000.00$          

Interstate Roofing Company, Inc 536,900.00$          

Johnson's Roofing Service, Inc 702,000.00$          

10/6/2022






























